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Imports. Exports.

Articles and Countries whonce Imported.

Quantities. Value. Quantities. Valuo.

'loub :
United Kingdom
New South Wales
Victoria
South Australia
Hongkong
United States
New Caledonia
Fiji
Queensland
Norfolk Island
Mauritius
South Sea Islands
Whale Fisheries
Brazil

Tons cwt. qr. lb.
32 0 2 4 ..
10 0 0 16 ..

1,290 0 0 18..
388 0 0 0 ..

10 0 8..
11 0 1 24..

285 0 0 12..
10 0 0 0 ..

£
321
143

13,643
3,826

25
132

1,530*
90*

2,788 tons
77 „

1 »

£
24,402

735
10

470 „
39 „
73 „
12 .

100 „
52 „

2 „
52 „

4,908
424
727
132
700
736

28
522

Totals 2,030 0 0 25.. 19,710 3,666 tons 33,324
'euits :
Bottled and Preserved:

United Kingdom
Now South Wales
Victoria
United States

1,299 dozen
4 „

38 „
68 ,

600
2

19
36

21 dozen
52 „

12
24

Totals 1,409 dozen 657 73 dozen 36

Unenumerated :
UnitedKingdom
New South Wales
Victoria
Hongkong
United States
France
South Sea Islands

2,839 cwt.
112 „
115 „
49 „

782 „
2 „

46 „

5,810
240
345
101

1,689
12

142

Totals 3,945 cwt. 8,339

Fresh:
New South Wales
Victoria
Tasmania
Fiji
Norfolk Island
South Sea Islands
United States
United Kingdom

33,893 packages ..
20,668
45,845
27,593

435
9,304

20,498

17,783
10,652
25,080
5,814

77
6,200
2,583

59 packages 43

6 5

11 packages 63

Totals 158,236packages .. 68,189 76 packages 111

rRAIN :
Barley:

United Kingdom
Victoria
Queensland
New South Wales
South Australia
Tasmania
Cape Colony

19 bushels
8

16
3

15,956 bushels
36,883

555
23,623
48,495

2,500
438

3,486
6,66G

88
3,782

10,585
500

81

Totals 27 bushels 19 128,450bushels 25,138

Pearl Barley:
United Kingdom
United States
Queensland
New South Wales
Victoria

32| cwt.
60 „ 87

55
240 cwt.
560 „
120 „

235
531
108

Totals 92J cwt. 142 920 cwt 874

Beans and Peas :
United Kingdom
New South Wales
Victoria
Hongkong
United States
Queensland
South Australia
Capo Colony
South Sea Islands

138 bushels
42

1,039
110
270

90
26

623
56

149

70,105 bushels
22,732

80

11,569
4,036

16

1,020
92

464
21

155
19
64
17

Totals 1,599bushels 944 94,520 bushels 15,876

* Returned New Zealand produce.
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